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Summary of Preserved Farmland

New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program
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Number

of

Farms

Participating

County

Number

of

Munici-

palities

Acres

Average

Farm

Size

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Gloucester

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Warren

 48

 8

 223

 14

 47

 195

 185

 399

 112

 54

 201

 124

 48

 2

 304

 105

 142

 256

 8

 5

 21

 3

 6

 11

 14

 17

 8

 8

 11

 13

 6

 2

 11

 7

 14

 19

 5,105

 335

 28,110

 1,011

 2,699

 20,110

 14,087

 31,513

 8,240

 4,928

 15,146

 7,631

 3,248

 56

 36,011

 7,854

 15,566

 23,461

 106

 42

 126

 72

 57

 103

 76

 79

 74

 91

 75

 62

 68

 28

 118

 75

 110

 92

Total

Cost

Per

Acre

Total

Cost

State

Cost

State

Cost

Share

Percent

 17,577,982

 19,752,944

 157,973,739

 13,732,709

 17,645,320

 55,834,942

 105,827,211

 268,789,210

 101,669,066

 63,308,167

 231,710,476

 150,537,279

 26,635,229

 3,553,345

 152,095,440

 133,083,062

 52,234,979

 122,385,537

County

Municipality

Federal

Cost Share

All Counties  2,467  184  225,111  91  1,694,346,636

 13,423,506

 10,866,840

 91,990,024

 6,149,953

 10,630,547

 40,654,934

 67,729,287

 184,709,667

 59,763,701

 43,105,112

 144,159,553

 81,430,491

 18,018,684

 1,539,426

 118,578,503

 76,995,097

 35,236,767

 78,128,221

 4,154,476

 8,886,103

 65,983,715

 7,582,756

 7,014,773

 15,180,008

 38,097,924

 84,079,543

 41,905,365

 20,203,055

 87,550,923

 69,106,788

 8,616,545

 2,013,919

 33,516,936

 56,087,965

 16,998,211

 44,257,316

 76.37%

 55.01%

 58.23%

 44.78%

 60.25%

 72.81%

 64.00%

 68.72%

 58.78%

 68.09%

 62.22%

 54.09%

 67.65%

 43.32%

 77.96%

 57.85%

 67.46%

 63.84%

 3,443

 58,927

 5,620

 13,579

 6,538

 2,777

 7,512

 8,530

 12,338

 12,847

 15,298

 19,728

 8,202

 63,399

 4,224

 16,945

 3,356

 5,216

 7,527  1,083,110,312  63.92%  611,236,323


